



939 E SOUTH WEBER DR
SOUTH WEBER, UT 84405

Estimate

DATE	ESTIMATE NO.
9/3/2015	5906

NAME / ADDRESS
JACK FISHER HOMES 1148 W. LEGACY CROSSING BLVD STE 400 CENTERVILLE, UT 84014

PROJECT	BID AMOUNT
EDGEWATER BEACH RESORT	\$771,110.65

QTY	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	RATE	TOTAL
		SWPP:		
1	EACH	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1,050.00	1,050.00
1	FLAT RATE	CONCRETE WASHOUT	500.00	500.00
1,200	FEET	SILT FENCE	3.00	3,600.00
		SEWER:		
1	EACH	5' MANHOLE ON EXITING LINE	3,100.00	3,100.00
1	EACH	HOOK TO EXISTING ON MALOY WAY	900.00	900.00
1	EACH	CORE DRILL EXISTING MANHOLE ON EDGEWATER (INCLUDES ASPHALT PATCH)	800.00	800.00
940	FEET	8" PVC C900	34.00	31,960.00
1	EACH	5' MANHOLE	2,400.00	2,400.00
4	EACH	4' MANHOLE	2,250.00	9,000.00
20	EACH	4" LATERALS	800.00	16,000.00
70	FEET	RELAY 8" SEWER ON SR-39	46.00	3,220.00
1	FLAT RATE	CORE DRILL INTO EXISTING MANHOLE & EXTEND DOWN TO 12' ABOVE EXISTING FLOW	1,500.00	1,500.00
1	EACH	REMOVE EXISTING 6" X 2" TEE & HOOK TO NEW LINE	500.00	500.00
2,420	FEET	6" PVC SSEL40 PRESSURE SEWER	28.00	67,760.00
2	EACH	2" AIR RELIEF INSIDE 48" MANHOLE	4,792.00	9,584.00
4	EACH	ANGLES	425.00	1,700.00
1	FLAT RATE	TRAFFIC CONTROL	4,500.00	4,500.00
1	FLAT RATE	CONCRETE CAP OVER 6" PRESSURE LINE	23,000.00	23,000.00
66	FEET	10" CASING INSTALLED	375.00	24,750.00
50	FEET	10" CASING INSTALLED	375.00	18,750.00
58	FEET	12" CASING INSTALLED	400.00	23,200.00
3,579	TONS	IMPORT FOR TRENCHES	14.00	50,106.00

ESTIMATOR- KOREY KAP 801-725-2697 DIGKAP@AOL.COM	TOTAL
--	--------------



939 E SOUTH WEBER DR
SOUTH WEBER, UT 84405

Estimate

DATE	ESTIMATE NO.
9/3/2015	5906

NAME / ADDRESS
JACK FISHER HOMES 1148 W. LEGACY CROSSING BLVD STE 400 CENTERVILLE, UT 84014

PROJECT	BID AMOUNT
EDGEWATER BEACH RESORT	\$771,110.65

QTY	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	RATE	TOTAL
		CULINARY WATER:		
1	FLAT RATE	HOOK TO EXISTING ON EDGEWATER	900.00	900.00
1	FLAT RATE	HOOK TO EXISTING ON MALOY WAY	900.00	900.00
355	FEET	8" PVC C900	24.00	8,520.00
1	EACH	FIRE HYDRANT	3,800.00	3,800.00
2	EACH	TEES, 45'S	450.00	900.00
1	EACH	TEMP BLOW OFF	850.00	850.00
20	EACH	1" SERVICES	1,275.00	25,500.00
295	TONS	IMPORT FOR TRENCHES	14.00	4,130.00
		STORM DRAIN:		
1	FLAT RATE	REMOVE EXISTING 15" PIPE	800.00	800.00
562	FEET	18" RCP	25.00	14,050.00
251	FEET	15" RCP	22.00	5,522.00
5	EACH	INLET BOX	1,500.00	7,500.00
1	EACH	15" FLARED ENDS	500.00	500.00
3	EACH	5' MANHOLE	1,600.00	4,800.00
1	EACH	18" FLARED END WITH GRATE	600.00	600.00
1	FLAT RATE	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE SWALE	2,900.00	2,900.00
827	TONS	IMPORT FOR TRENCHES	14.00	11,578.00
		ROADWORK:		
1	EACH	MOBILIZATION	6,800.00	6,800.00
1	EACH	ROUGH CUT ROADWAYS	10,560.00	10,560.00
1	FLAT RATE	IMPORT FOR ROADWAYS	108,970.00	108,970.00
1,720	FEET	24" WATERWAY WITH 1 1/2" DIAMETER AGGREGATE	26.00	44,720.00
85	FEET	TYPE F CURB	22.00	1,870.00

ESTIMATOR- KOREY KAP 801-725-2697 DIGKAP@AOL.COM	TOTAL
--	--------------



939 E SOUTH WEBER DR
SOUTH WEBER, UT 84405

Estimate

DATE	ESTIMATE NO.
9/3/2015	5906

NAME / ADDRESS
JACK FISHER HOMES 1148 W. LEGACY CROSSING BLVD STE 400 CENTERVILLE, UT 84014

PROJECT	BID AMOUNT
EDGEWATER BEACH RESORT	\$771,110.65

QTY	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	RATE	TOTAL
110	FEET	CURB WALL	22.00	2,420.00
5	EACH	HANDICAP RAMPS	1,050.00	5,250.00
1,869	FEET	4' SIDEWALK	16.00	29,904.00
17	EACH	PREP AND POUR STAIRWAYS	300.00	5,100.00
1	FLAT RATE	LANDSCAPE ROCK RETAINING OFF OF CUL DE SAC	10,000.00	10,000.00
30,293	SQUARE FEET	12" OF GRANULAR BORROW	1.30	39,380.90
30,293	SQUARE FEET	6" OF ROADBASE	1.20	36,351.60
30,293	SQUARE FEET	3" OF ASPHALT WITH FINAL GRADE	1.75	53,012.75
2,364	SQUARE FEET	3" OF ASPHALT OVER 4" OF ROADBASE FOR WALKING TRAIL	3.85	9,101.40
1	EACH	INSTALL 4' X 4' WOOD BARRICADES	3,400.00	3,400.00
1	FLAT RATE	FINE GRADE COMMON AREA FOR SIDEWALK	12,640.00	12,640.00
<p>NOTE: BID DOES NOT INCLUDE FINAL GRADE AROUND BUILDINGS. ALL SPOILS TO REMAIN ON-SITE. PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE RE-LOCATING EXISTING WATER LINE.</p>				

ESTIMATOR- KOREY KAP 801-725-2697 DIGKAP@AOL.COM	TOTAL	\$771,110.65
--	--------------	---------------------

Note: Pipe prices are subject to change at time of order. After acceptance, prices will only be guaranteed for 30 days. Asphalt and curb and gutter prices will only be good for 30 days.